
Meeting Régional CA JU ES SE

244220

ALES (Stade Raphaël Pujazon) le 05/09/2020

FFA

TCF100m / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 18:31:00 Vent: -0.4

1 MOULIN PIERRICK-LINDA 1733885 JUF / 2001 12''12 N4 968Ea Romans-bourg De Pea 026 ARA

2 BENDIF SAMIA 1140601 ESF / 1999 12''20 N4 952Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

3 MANENQ SARAH 1060859 ESF / 1999 12''49 IR2 897Martigues Sports Athle 013 PCA

4 DAUTREMONT SARAH 1697332 ESF / 1998 14''56 D2 549Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TCM100m / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 18:36:00 Vent: -0.7

1 DIAGNE MACTAR-MARCEL 1859294 SEM / 1995 10''97 IR1 895Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

2 GASCH NOE 2257386 JUM / 2002 11''41 IR3 769Apa - S/l Cas Avignon 084 PCA

3 BRAU VALENTIN 2047714 CAM / 2004 11''61 R1 715Martigues Sports Athle 013 PCA

4 CUVILLIER ROMAIN 1205169 JUM / 2001 11''64 R1 707Correze A - S/l Athletism 019 N-A

5 LHOSTE MATHEO 2007315 CAM / 2003 11''80 R2 665Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

6 MURO YANNICK 1756071 VEM / 1979 11''90 R2 640Martigues Sports Athle 013 PCA

MOHAMED AMAEL 1894736 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TCM100m / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 2 18:41:00 Vent: -1.2

1 GONZALEZ ALIX 1365947 CAM / 2004 11''98 R3 620Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

2 FORTUNY ARNAUD 1601284 CAM / 2003 12''40 R6 521U.a. Orange Haut Vauclus 084 PCA

3 GANAPINI THOMAS 1898089 JUM / 2001 12''44 R6 512Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4 DE PASQUALE AXEL 1004746 SEM / 1995 12''47 D1 505Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

5 CADIOU ESTEBAN 2253219 JUM / 2001 13''25 D5 346Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

SAUREL REMI 1148654 JUM / 2001 DNS 0Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

TALLA BRAIM (ESP) 2263652 JUM / 2001 DNS 0Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

TCF200m / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:00:00 Vent: -0.6

1 MANENQ SARAH 1060859 ESF / 1999 25''35 IR1 910Martigues Sports Athle 013 PCA

2 DAUTREMONT SARAH 1697332 ESF / 1998 30''82 D1 483Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TCM200m / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:08:00 Vent: +0.0

1 DIAGNE MACTAR-MARCEL 1859294 SEM / 1995 22''31 IR1 883Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

2 ROUCHIT THOMAS 2043164 ESM / 1999 22''41 IR1 870Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

3 GASCH NOE 2257386 JUM / 2002 22''89 IR3 807Apa - S/l Cas Avignon 084 PCA

4 BRAU VALENTIN 2047714 CAM / 2004 23''17 IR4 772Martigues Sports Athle 013 PCA

5 LHOSTE MATHEO 2007315 CAM / 2003 23''66 R1 712Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

6 MURO YANNICK 1756071 VEM / 1979 24''44 R3 621Martigues Sports Athle 013 PCA

MOHAMED AMAEL 1894736 JUM / 2002 DNS 0Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TCM200m / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 2 20:11:00 Vent: -0.9

1 GONZALEZ ALIX 1365947 CAM / 2004 24''46 R3 619Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

2 FORTUNY ARNAUD 1601284 CAM / 2003 25''34 R6 524U.a. Orange Haut Vauclus 084 PCA

3 PELON CYRILLE 1952591 VEM / 1981 25''37 R6 521Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

4 CADIOU ESTEBAN 2253219 JUM / 2001 26''78 D4 386Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

5 AVRIL THOMAS 1406048 CAM / 2004 30''27 D8 138Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

RIVIERE DIDIER 1455483 VEM / 1973 DNF 0Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC
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TALLA BRAIM (ESP) 2263652 JUM / 2001 DNS 0Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

TCF400m / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:00:00

1 SERRE VICTORIA 2262960 CAF / 2003 60''81 IR3 810Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

2 SANCHEZ CLARA 1613500 JUF / 2002 66''84 R4 624Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

TCM400m / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:11:00

1 BOURIC JEAN-LOUIS 1332628 ESM / 2000 50''56 IR2 825Apv - S/l Us Arradon 056 BRE

2 CUVILLIER ROMAIN 1205169 JUM / 2001 51''82 IR3 754Correze A - S/l Athletism 019 N-A

3 PELON CYRILLE 1952591 VEM / 1981 55''29 R2 573Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

ABIDA ILIASE 1447763 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

TCF1 500m / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:28:00

1 TISSIER FLORA 2034258 CAF / 2003 5'00''64 IR4 767Mauguio Carnon Athlet 034 OCC

2 SMAGGHE FANTINE 2206449 JUF / 2002 5'02''52 IR4 755Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TCM1 500m / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ISSAOUI ISMAEL 1732029 JUM / 2001 4'01''80 IR2 833Amsl Frejus Athletisme 083 PCA

2 GOUDADI SOFYAN (ITA) 2262958 CAM / 2004 4'14''67 R1 690Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

3 LE GRIX TITOUAN 2117695 JUM / 2002 4'15''42 R1 682Mauguio Carnon Athlet 034 OCC

4 JOURDAN MARTIN 1996165 CAM / 2004 4'16''13 R1 675Ma2m - S/l Saint-mathieu A 034 OCC

5 GUERIN THOMAS 1730489 SEM / 1989 4'19''04 R2 645Acep Valreas 084 PCA

6 DE LEERSNYDER LOUIS 1668628 ESM / 1999 4'27''32 R3 563Amiens Uc 080 H-F

7 JORISSEN ABEL 1743654 SEM / 1993 4'28''14 R3 555Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

8 GAILLARD ROMAIN 1314375 JUM / 2002 4'37''85 R5 466Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

9 RAT MATVEI 1024758 ESM / 1998 4'53''17 D2 342Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

10 GUILHAUMON VICTOR 1361907 VEM / 1982 5'00''50 D4 290Beziers Cheminots Athlet 034 OCC

11 PELAT JEAN-CLAUDE 271656 VEM / 1946 6'47''89 D8 0Lunel A. 034 OCC

VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE JUM / DNS 0

TCC3 000m / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:32:00

1 BEDARD SIMON 1451471 SEM / 1997 8'06''76 N2 1016Apv - S/l Courir A Saint A 056 BRE

2 CALS GAETAN 402954 SEM / 1988 8'07''17 N2 1014Ca Balma 031 OCC

3 BEN LKHAINOUCH EL 671446 VEM / 1981 8'24''85 N4 915Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4 COSSON ARTHUR 1579397 ESM / 2000 8'53''39 IR3 766La Berrichonne Chateauro 036 CEN

5 HACHEMI MOHAMED 1534766 SEM / 1989 8'57''15 IR3 747Montpellier Athletic Run 034 OCC

6 BENHADDOU JULIEN 2117433 JUM / 2002 8'57''76 IR3 744Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

7 JOUVANCE CLEMENT 1848789 JUM / 2001 9'06''86 IR4 700Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

8 BRUZZESE RUBEN 1958137 CAM / 2004 9'41''15 R4 546Amsl Frejus Athletisme 083 PCA

BOURIC JEAN-LOUIS 1332628 ESM / 2000 DNF 0Apv - S/l Us Arradon 056 BRE

TCC3 000m / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 2 20:50:00

1 CHOUCHOU ADRIEN 1830799 SEM / 1987 9'15''30 R1 660Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

2 SOLER BENJAMIN 140069 SEM / 1994 9'27''10 R2 606Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

3 POUMEROL FABRICE 1551059 VEM / 1979 9'31''23 R3 588Beziers Cheminots Athlet 034 OCC

4 DELPUECH LUDOVIC 1930790 SEM / 1995 9'35''90 R3 568Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

5 FESLER MARTIN 1832349 CAM / 2003 9'40''06 R4 550Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

6 DUPOUY AURELIE 1808804 SEF / 1989 10'16''63 IR1 864Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

7 MANGIN OLIVIER 2147969 JUM / 2002 10'29''54 D2 360Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

8 MORALES ANTONIO 272045 VEM / 1974 10'42''85 D4 316Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

9 GERARD BAPTISTE 1987353 SEM / 1995 11'13''39 D5 226Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

10 BERTON YANN 1874848 VEM / 1974 11'18''43 D6 212Beziers Cheminots Athlet 034 OCC

11 BERTRAND CELINE 435925 VEF / 1982 11'21''96 R3 681Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

12 POURCHER PERRINE 2082810 ESF / 1998 11'39''07 R4 637Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

RAT MATHIEU 1024753 VEM / 1976 DNF 0Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

GRANIER FLORIAN 2074409 VEM / 1979 DNF 0Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

PERRIER LOHANN 2003559 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC
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TCMHauteur / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FABULAS LENNY 1130167 JUM / 2001 2m02 N4 932Martigues Sports Athle 013 PCA

1m86(O) ; 1m90(O) ; 1m94(O) ; 1m98(XXO) ; 2m02(XO) ; 2m06(XXX)

2 GONZALEZ ALIX 1365947 CAM / 2004 1m86 IR4 792Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

1m70(O) ; 1m74(O) ; 1m78(O) ; 1m82(O) ; 1m86(XXO) ; 1m90(XXX)

3 CHERCHOUR CAMILLE 1299394 ESM / 1999 1m78 R2 723Martigues Sports Athle 013 PCA

1m70(O) ; 1m74(XO) ; 1m78(XO) ; 1m82(XXX)

4 LHOSTE MATHEO 2007315 CAM / 2003 1m78 R2 723Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

1m70(O) ; 1m74(XXO) ; 1m78(XXO) ; 1m82(XXX)

5 GENTHIAL MICHAEL 1076400 JUM / 2001 1m65 R6 612Ma2m - S/l Saint-mathieu A 034 OCC

1m60(XO) ; 1m65(O) ; 1m70(XXX)

6 CADIOU ESTEBAN 2253219 JUM / 2001 1m30 D7 318Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

1m25(O) ; 1m30(O) ; 1m35(XXX)

TCMPerche / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 AVRIL THOMAS 1406048 CAM / 2004 2m70 D4 389Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

2m70(XXO) ; 2m80(XXX)

BOUSQUET NOAH 1487840 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Martigues Sports Athle 013 PCA

GENTHIAL MICHAEL 1076400 JUM / 2001 DNS 0Ma2m - S/l Saint-mathieu A 034 OCC

RIVIERE DIDIER 1455483 VEM / 1973 NM 0Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

2m70(XXX)

TCFTriple saut / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GUILLAUME ILIONIS 1096438 ESF / 1998 13m25 +0.0 N1 1041Stade Sottevillais 76* 076 NOR

12m18(+0.1) ; 12m82(+0.0) ; 13m22(+0.0) ; 13m25(+0.0) ; X(+0.0) ; 13m17(+0.0)

TCMTriple saut / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DECHAUX THEO 1324898 ESM / 1998 13m01 +0.0 R1 746Ea Romans-bourg De Pea 026 ARA

X(+0.4) ; 12m90(+0.3) ; X(+0.5) ; X(+0.0) ; 12m74(+0.0) ; 13m01(+0.0)

2 BOSCUS TITOUAN 1744479 JUM / 2001 12m82 +0.0 R2 727Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC

12m05(+0.4) ; 12m21(+0.1) ; 12m29(+0.0) ; 12m33(+0.0) ; 12m82(+0.0) ; 12m54(+0.0)

TCFPoids (3 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MURE CLOTHILDE 2011942 CAF / 2003 8m39 D2 487Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

7m08 ; X ; 8m36 ; X ; 8m15 ; 8m39

TCMPoids (5 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ABIDA ILIASE 1447763 CAM / 2003 11m99 R5 645Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

1m83 ; 11m58 ; 11m81 ; 1m99 ; 11m99 ; 1m59

TCMPoids (6 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUMAS JOCRIS 1618179 JUM / 2001 13m77 IR4 751Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

12m15 ; 12m74 ; 13m77 ; X ; X ; 12m69

SAUREL REMI 1148654 JUM / 2001 DNS 0Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

DNS

TCMPoids (7.26 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CAMBERLEIN DAMIEN 920266 VEM / 12m25 R1 661Union Sud Athletisme 30 030 OCC

11m50 ; X ; 11m28 ; 12m25 ; X ; 11m80

TCFDisque (1.0 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SAUREL SARA 1777124 CAF / 2003 35m79 IR3 628Amsl Frejus Athletisme 083 PCA

34m44 ; 33m20 ; X ; 34m35 ; 34m24 ; 35m79

2 GENTHIAL OLIVIA 1049614 ESF / 1998 28m82 R4 501Saran Loiret Athletic Clu 045 CEN

28m82 ; X ; 28m30 ; X ; 28m27 ; 27m99
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TCMDisque (1.0 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HINTERSEBER JEAN-YVES 513052 VEM / 1954 37m69 652Csbj - S/l Ea Gillonnay-la C 038 ARA

32m56 ; 37m69 ; X ; 35m22 ; 37m39 ; X

TCMDisque (1.5 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ABIDA ILIASE 1447763 CAM / 2003 28m77 D3 490Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

X ; X ; X ; 25m76 ; 28m77 ; X

2 AVRIL THOMAS 1406048 CAM / 2004 17m38 D8 285Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

17m37 ; 17m04 ; 17m38 ; 16m99 ; X ; 16m55

TCMDisque (1.75 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUMAS JOCRIS 1618179 JUM / 2001 41m74 IR3 726Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

39m81 ; 41m74 ; X ; 3m48 ; X ; 41m63

2 BOSCUS TITOUAN 1744479 JUM / 2001 29m25 D1 499Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC

X ; 28m44 ; X ; 29m25 ; 29m07 ; X

3 GENTHIAL MICHAEL 1076400 JUM / 2001 26m00 D3 440Ma2m - S/l Saint-mathieu A 034 OCC

24m73 ; X ; 23m00 ; 26m00 ; X ; 24m49

TCMDisque (2.0 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CAMBERLEIN DAMIEN 920266 VEM / 36m15 R1 624Union Sud Athletisme 30 030 OCC

36m15 ; X ; X ; 35m87 ; X ; X

2 DE PASQUALE AXEL 1004746 SEM / 1995 31m24 R5 535Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

26m46 ; X ; 28m29 ; X ; 27m86 ; 31m24

TCFMarteau (3 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PIEJOUGEAC JULIETTE 1941709 CAF / 2003 48m80 IR3 752Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

X ; 45m08 ; 48m80 ; X ; X ; 46m64

2 MURE CLOTHILDE 2011942 CAF / 2003 42m14 R2 645Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

38m54 ; 39m45 ; 42m14 ; 38m24 ; X ; X

3 TARENNE ISABELLE 281106 VEF / 32m49 491Jeunesse Athletisme Mar 048 OCC

31m91 ; X ; 32m49 ; X ; 32m41 ; 32m37

TCFMarteau (4 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GENTHIAL OLIVIA 1049614 ESF / 1998 23m18 D3 343Saran Loiret Athletic Clu 045 CEN

22m92 ; X ; X ; X ; X ; 23m18

SADIK CELIA 1790395 JUF / 2002 DNS 0Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

DNS

TCMMarteau (5 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BLONDY DORIAN 2050189 CAM / 2003 39m50 D1 574Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

X ; 35m06 ; X ; X ; 38m28 ; 39m50

TCMMarteau (6 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JEAN PIERRE 1587715 JUM / 2002 47m27 R1 692Ma2m - S/l Saint-mathieu A 034 OCC

44m69 ; 44m62 ; 44m33 ; 45m28 ; 47m27 ; 46m57

TCMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (05/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CLOTAIRE LOIC 142063 SEM / 1995 34m11 R6 492Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

31m17 ; X ; 34m11 ; 33m21 ; 33m25 ; X

MELIS JAVIER (CUB) 2050506 SEM / DNS 0E A Rhone Vercors 26 07 026 ARA

DNS
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